Aug 29 2024 (13:30) India Rail Info 1

Tiruchchirappalli - Rameswaram Express (UnReserved)/16849 - Exp - SR
MNM/Manamadurai Junction to RMD/Ramanathapuram
Oh 48m - 60 km - 1 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 TP/ Tiruchchirappalli Junction 07:05 7 0 90 |86 |[SR
2  |KRMG |Kumaramangalam 07:14 07:15 m 1 13 |77 |92 |SR
3 KRUR |Keeranur 07:27 07:28 Tm 1 29 69 |0 SR
4 VEL Vellanur 07:39 07:40 m |0 |1 42 |53 SR
5 |PDKT |Pudukkottai 07:53 07:55 2m |0 |1 53 |73 SR
6 TYM  |Tirumayam 08:08 08:09 Tm (0 |1 69 |74 |98 |SR
7 |KTYR |Kottaiyur 08:21 08:22 Tm (0 |1 84 145 |110 |SR
8 KKDI  |Karaikkudi Junction 08:30 08:32 2m (1 |1 90 (30 SR
g DKO |Devakottai Road 08:42 08:43 Tm |1 [1 95 111 |77 |[SR
10 |KAL Kallal 08:50 08:51 m |1 |1 107 (81 |81 |[SR
11 |SVGA |Sivaganga 09:08 09:10 2m |1 |1 130 |36 |105 SR
12 |MNM [Manamadurai Junction (09:45 09:50 5m (1 |1 151 |62 SR
13 [PMK |Paramakkudi 10:13 10:15 2m |0 |1 175 |93 |42 |SR
14 |RMD |Ramanathapuram 10:38 1,2 |1 211 |- 7 SR

Aug 29 2024 (13:30) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



